
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 449 & Under, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Havin Fun 763762 3,293

Salt Lake City, UT2 The E's 854311 3,193

UNKNOWN, UT3 HAHA 854831 3,187

Payson, UT4 We Got This 763764 3,119

SOUTH JORDAN, UT5 Les Miserabowls 809904 3,100

UNKNOWN, UT6 Cereal Bowls 874979 3,046

UNKNOWN, UT7 Lightning Strikes 877164 3,026

Riverside, UT8 Logan Pinsmashers 849434 2,996

RANDLETT, UT9 Ute Enterprise 879173 2,948

Lake Point, UT10 Trent Orr Team 2 877177 2,938

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT11 Jack and Jill 5 853608 2,932

FORT DUCHESNE, UT12 Ute Crosssing Grill 879174 2,914

Murray, UT13 Stealth Bowlers 877182 2,907

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT14 Team JT 853614 2,882

Fort Duchesne, UT15 Ute Lanes 879175 2,856

Sandy, UT16 Mindee Kunkel Team 1 875707 2,834

West Haven, UT17 Davis Demolishers 879176 2,800

UNKNOWN, UT18 WarHeads 853067 2,797

Lake Point, UT19 Lil Raiders 877188 2,594

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 450 - 599, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Good Times 763763 3,137

Willard, UT2 Init 2 Winit 767710 3,131

Lake Point, UT3 Riley Blair Team 1 877170 3,129

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT4 Jack and Jill 4 853607 3,106

St George, UT5 Bowlers Edge 821080 3,091

West Haven, UT6 Davis Destroyers 879178 3,032

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT7 Jack and Jill 1 853604 3,022

Sandy, UT8 ????-Junior 875708 3,019

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT9 Jack and Jill 3 853606 2,992

Pleasant Grove, UT10 Electric Can Openers 879184 2,980

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT11 Jack and Jill 2 853605 2,867

Layton, UT12 Davis Desecrators 879181 2,860

KEARNS, UT13 It's All About Bowling 877191 2,826

UNKNOWN, UT14 We've Been Framed 874980 2,739

Herriman, UT15 Chad's Handicap 826458 2,729

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 600 & Over, Handicapped

Draper, UT1 Rev Pros 843225 3,061

DRAPER, UT2 Feel The Force! 879183 2,988

Lake Point, UT3 Can Opener 879180 2,948

West Haven, UT4 Davis Dominators 879177 2,906

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT5 Gas Powered Can Openers 853609 2,895
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 600 & Over, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT6 BOSH 854832 2,858

UNKNOWN, UT7 Where is Cayla? 865361 2,793

Pleasant Grove, UT8 el jefe's 879179 2,783

UNKNOWN, UT9 Miracle Bowl 860687 2,664

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 224 & Under, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Bushnell Tucker   \ Carlson Nash 763763 1,735

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Elena   \ Black Elise J. 854311 1,716

Payson, UT3 Maltsbarger Dallin R.  \ Monk Paisley E. 763764 1,671

Payson, UT4 Carlson Sawyer   \ Carlson Jack 763762 1,594

WOODS CROSS, UT5 Gomez Alex   \ Bronson Blake A. 875165 1,577

Lake Point, UT6 Miller Dominic R.  \ Heiden Bryce 877177 1,561

FORT DUCHESNE, UT7 Harmston Jace R.  \ Trujillo GJ 879174 1,549

Fort Duchesne, UT7 Mojado Alykay   \ Grant Jonah B. Jr 879175 1,549

UNKNOWN, UT9 Randall McKade D.  \ Atkinson Connor J. 874980 1,544

Payson, UT10 Taylor Haiden C.  \ Shepherd Taftin L. 763762 1,536

UNKNOWN, UT11 Case Westyn R.  \ Case Cayla 874979 1,514

Salt Lake City, UT12 Atkinson Connor J.  \ Black Eva M. 854311 1,511

Murray, UT13 Begay Hawk   \ Ruesch Carson L. 877182 1,510

SOUTH JORDAN, UT14 Bluemel Kendra L.  \ Bluemel Kira L. 809904 1,509

UNKNOWN, UT15 Volpe Lillian   \ Heiden Bailey 877164 1,502

UNKNOWN, UT16 Llewelyn Haylie   \ Llewelyn Dylan 853067 1,499

RANDLETT, UT17 Mendez Morning Blossom   \ Danford
Taelor

879173 1,496

Lake Point, UT18 McCullough Jacob W.  \ Carlson Madison
A.

877170 1,487

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT19 Green Russell W.  \ Joiner Karlee 853614 1,479

Salt Lake City, UT20 Black Emma   \ Black Erin 854311 1,474

Riverside, UT21 Harris Hunter C.  \ Harris Summer R. 849434 1,472

UNKNOWN, UT22 Llewelyn Hunter   \ Privett Calen 853068 1,468

Fort Duchesne, UT22 Mendez Markas   \ Trujillo Juan 879175 1,468

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT24 Joiner Karlee   \ Turner Grey 853614 1,450

FORT DUCHESNE, UT25 Bear McCoy   \ Harmston Deegan R. 879174 1,444

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT25 Fotu Craig P.  \ Fotu Tevita S. 853608 1,444

West Haven, UT27 Pitchford Sylar D.  \ Gonzalez David A. Jr 879176 1,437

RANDLETT, UT28 Trujillo Iraea   \ Mendez Moonstar 879173 1,432

West Haven, UT29 Herrick Jadan J.  \ Ririe Jaxton E. 879176 1,417

KEARNS, UT30 Perry Allie M.  \ Greenhalgh Zachary 877191 1,415

Layton, UT31 Peterson Silas S.  \ Olney Crystal L. 879181 1,412

Payson, UT32 Carlson Cameron   \ Nichols Luke 763764 1,380

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 225 - 299, Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Begay Alec   \ Begaye Tylanski 877182 1,611
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 225 - 299, Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT2 Herbert Quynton T.  \ Roberts Talyn J. 853604 1,584

Sandy, UT3 Mecham Kennadee A.  \ North Dayna C. 875707 1,581

St George, UT4 Telford Adelyn A.  \ Turlington Jerra J. 821080 1,568

DRAPER, UT5 Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Rodriguez
Cadence

879183 1,551

Payson, UT6 Myers Jo Lynn   \ Pierce Aspen 763763 1,544

UNKNOWN, UT7 Jenson Riley J.  \ Longhurst Everet M. 826453 1,531

Willard, UT8 Harris Summer R.  \ Spruill Kara 767710 1,528

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT9 Hodges Carson B.  \ Elder Massey P. 853608 1,524

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT10 Foster Andrew D.  \ Butler Landon P. 853606 1,521

Layton, UT11 Johnson Seyukpi J.  \ Illum Erin M. 879181 1,509

SOUTH JORDAN, UT12 Mecham Kennadee A.  \ Bluemel Kache 809904 1,501

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT13 Olsen Kylon C.  \ Olsen Chase 853607 1,486

UNKNOWN, UT14 Privett Nolan   \ Cole Easton L. 853067 1,482

Draper, UT15 Morley Payton C.  \ Cunico Emma E. 843225 1,481

KEARNS, UT16 Mecham Kennadee A.  \ Brown Tristan D. 877191 1,468

UNKNOWN, UT17 Rodriguez Cadence   \ Rodriguez Cayla 865361 1,459

Sandy, UT18 Wesselmann London   \ Jacobson Harper 875708 1,454

Riverside, UT19 Lopez Alanni A.  \ Lopez Alan O. 849434 1,453

Lake Point, UT20 Blair Riley J.  \ Benjamin Chris H. 877170 1,450

UNKNOWN, UT21 Marrott Rosann   \ Burck Kylah Marie 874979 1,445

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT22 Garneau Brayden B.  \ Crofts Nashayla C. 853606 1,429

Pleasant Grove, UT23 Ferrell Brody   \ Rees Nicolas C. 879184 1,425

Herriman, UT24 Taylor Scott M.  \ Grenz Aiden 826458 1,419

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT25 Brunson Quinn   \ Jones Karter S. 853604 1,403

Sandy, UT26 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Delaney Joshua 875708 1,400

West Haven, UT27 Ririe Jasmine   \ Glass Hayden 879177 1,390

Willard, UT28 Hennessy Jaxsen J.  \ Hadfield Emerson B. 767710 1,385

West Haven, UT29 Herrick Ryan V.  \ Rayl Zander 879178 1,384

Lake Point, UT30 Hudson Ryder K.  \ Galaviz Ian 879180 1,360

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 300 & Over, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Brown Eric A. Jr \ Collings Joshua M. 865361 1,583

UNKNOWN, UT2 Oligario Mackenzie   \ Black Eva M. 854832 1,545

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT3 Rees Nicolas C.  \ Woodard Riley 853609 1,539

West Haven, UT4 Hoskins Kaori   \ DiMeo Nick 879178 1,512

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT5 Connor Willis R.  \ Turner Grey 853605 1,500

Draper, UT6 Jablonski Vincent   \ Facholas Andre 843225 1,466

UNKNOWN, UT7 Monsen Andrew D.  \ Woodard Riley 860687 1,459

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Brown Luke L.  \ Rees Nicolas C. 853609 1,454

West Haven, UT9 GonzalezGlass Ariana   \ Rucinski Marcin 879177 1,453

Herriman, UT10 Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Ashworth Safiya
T.

826458 1,452

Pleasant Grove, UT11 Ferrell Manny E.  \ Trew Dodger 879184 1,449

St George, UT12 Turner Grey   \ Telford Jeremy C. 821080 1,446
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 300 & Over, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT13 Barroero Devin   \ Rayl Zander 879172 1,444

DRAPER, UT14 Williams Patrick   \ Brown Eric A. Jr 879183 1,425

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT15 Christiansen Wade   \ Richins Collin C. 853609 1,422

Lake Point, UT16 Galaviz Levi   \ Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 879180 1,419

UNKNOWN, UT17 Harrison Brilynn R.  \ Shewmake
Maddysen E.

854832 1,418

Pleasant Grove, UT18 Ferrell Manny E.  \ Ferrell Brody 879179 1,412

UNKNOWN, UT19 Townsend Brandon S.  \ Randall Jase L. 874980 1,388

UNKNOWN, UT20 Monsen Zoe   \ Woodard Katelynn 860687 1,378

Sandy, UT21 Brown Tristan D.  \ Summers Rj S. 875707 1,376

DRAPER, UT21 Rodriguez Cayla   \ Ashworth Safiya T. 879183 1,376

Lindon, UT23 Wright Xander J.  \ Wright Isaac R. 822685 1,359

Pleasant Grove, UT24 Ferrell Manny E.  \ Olsen Daxton 879179 1,357

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 104 & Under Girls, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Elena 854311 861

Layton, UT2 Olney Crystal L. 879181 834

UNKNOWN, UT3 Volpe Lillian 877164 833

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Elise J. 854311 823

SOUTH JORDAN, UT5 Bluemel Kira L. 809904 802

Salt Lake City, UT6 Black Emma 854311 794

RANDLETT, UT7 Danford Taelor 879173 788

Payson, UT8 Monk Paisley E. 763764 784

SOUTH JORDAN, UT9 Bluemel Kendra L. 809904 780

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT10 Joiner Karlee 853614 766

Lake Point, UT11 Carlson Madison A. 877170 757

RANDLETT, UT12 Mendez Morning Blossom 879173 756

UNKNOWN, UT13 Llewelyn Haylie 853067 754

UNKNOWN, UT14 Case Cayla 874979 752

UNKNOWN, UT15 Marrott Rosann 874979 731

Riverside, UT16 Harris Summer R. 849434 730

RANDLETT, UT17 Mendez Moonstar 879173 681

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 105 - 139 Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Rodriguez Cadence 865361 820

St George, UT2 Telford Adelyn A. 821080 810

KEARNS, UT3 Perry Allie M. 877191 784

Sandy, UT3 North Dayna C. 875707 784

Layton, UT5 Illum Erin M. 879181 776

West Haven, UT6 Hoskins Kaori 879178 774

SOUTH JORDAN, UT7 Mecham Kennadee A. 809904 769

Herriman, UT8 Ashworth Kennedee G. 826458 767

St George, UT9 Turlington Jerra J. 821080 742
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 105 - 139 Girls, Handicapped

Sandy, UT10 Wesselmann London 875708 740

Payson, UT11 Myers Jo Lynn 763763 738

Salt Lake City, UT12 Black Erin 854311 727

Riverside, UT13 Lopez Alanni A. 849434 725

Payson, UT14 Pierce Aspen 763763 714

West Haven, UT15 GonzalezGlass Ariana 879177 664

Draper, UT16 Cunico Emma E. 843225 606

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 129 & Under Boys, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Jenson Riley J. 826453 927

Lake Point, UT2 McCullough Jacob W. 877170 905

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT3 Fotu Craig P. 853608 878

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT4 Olsen Kylon C. 853607 873

Payson, UT5 Carlson Nash 763763 872

Pleasant Grove, UT6 Ferrell Brody 879179 835

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Bronson Blake A. 875165 827

UNKNOWN, UT7 Atkinson Connor J. 874979 827

Payson, UT9 Carlson Sawyer 763762 822

St George, UT10 Turner Grey 821080 821

FORT DUCHESNE, UT11 Harmston Deegan R. 879174 819

Murray, UT11 Ruesch Carson L. 877182 819

Sandy, UT13 Kunkel Draegen T. 875708 816

WOODS CROSS, UT14 Gomez Alex 875165 807

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT15 Herbert Quynton T. 853604 806

Payson, UT16 Taylor Haiden C. 763762 801

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT17 Brunson Quinn 853604 790

LAYTON, UT18 Sherman Jared 879182 788

UNKNOWN, UT19 Cole Easton L. 853067 784

UNKNOWN, UT20 Case Westyn R. 874979 783

Lake Point, UT21 Benjamin Chris H. 877170 779

Fort Duchesne, UT21 Mojado Alykay 879175 779

Murray, UT23 Begay Alec 877182 777

Payson, UT24 Maltsbarger Dallin R. 763764 770

Payson, UT25 Carlson Cameron 763764 758

Payson, UT26 Carlson Jack 763762 751

West Haven, UT27 Gonzalez David A. Jr 879176 750

Riverside, UT28 Harris Hunter C. 849434 745

SOUTH JORDAN, UT29 Bluemel Kache 809904 744

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT30 Hodges Carson B. 853608 741

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT31 Fotu Tevita S. 853608 738

Fort Duchesne, UT32 Trujillo Juan 879175 737

FORT DUCHESNE, UT33 Trujillo GJ 879174 735

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT34 Garneau Brayden B. 853606 731

Sandy, UT35 Jacobson Harper 875708 728
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 129 & Under Boys, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT35 Llewelyn Dylan 853067 728

Murray, UT37 Begay Hawk 877182 726

Payson, UT37 Bushnell Tucker 763763 726

Fort Duchesne, UT39 Mendez Markas 879175 725

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT40 Green Russell W. 853614 720

Payson, UT41 Shepherd Taftin L. 763762 707

RANDLETT, UT41 Trujillo Iraea 879173 707

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT41 Butler Landon P. 853606 707

West Haven, UT44 Ririe Jaxton E. 879176 703

West Haven, UT45 Pitchford Sylar D. 879176 700

Fort Duchesne, UT46 Grant Jonah B. Jr 879175 697

FORT DUCHESNE, UT47 Harmston Jace R. 879174 685

UNKNOWN, UT48 Privett Nolan 853067 684

West Haven, UT49 Herrick Jadan J. 879176 681

FORT DUCHESNE, UT50 Bear McCoy 879174 679

Payson, UT51 Nichols Luke 763764 654

Riverside, UT51 Lopez Alan O. 849434 654

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT53 Elder Massey P. 853608 647

KEARNS, UT54 Greenhalgh Zachary 877191 632

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 130 - 169 Boys, Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Begaye Tylanski 877182 906

West Haven, UT2 Rayl Zander 879178 865

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT3 Olsen Chase 853607 794

Willard, UT4 Hadfield Emerson B. 767710 782

Draper, UT4 Morley Payton C. 843225 782

Lindon, UT6 Wright Isaac R. 822685 748

Sandy, UT7 Delaney Joshua 875708 746

Layton, UT8 Peterson Silas S. 879181 734

West Haven, UT9 Glass Hayden 879177 731

UNKNOWN, UT9 Randall McKade D. 874980 731

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT11 Foster Andrew D. 853606 730

Herriman, UT12 Grenz Aiden 826458 708

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT13 Roberts Talyn J. 853604 707

Lake Point, UT14 Hudson Ryder K. 879180 706

Willard, UT15 Hennessy Jaxsen J. 767710 700

UNKNOWN, UT16 Randall Jase L. 874980 698

UNKNOWN, UT17 Longhurst Everet M. 826453 697

Lake Point, UT18 Galaviz Ian 879180 696

Lake Point, UT18 Galaviz Levi 879180 696

Lindon, UT20 Wright Xander J. 822685 692

Sandy, UT21 Summers Rj S. 875707 682

Herriman, UT22 Taylor Scott M. 826458 668

Sandy, UT23 Brown Tristan D. 875707 667
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 130 - 169 Boys, Handicapped

West Haven, UT24 Herrick Ryan V. 879178 666

UNKNOWN, UT25 Townsend Brandon S. 874980 620

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 140 & Over Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Oligario Mackenzie 854832 798

West Haven, UT2 Ririe Jasmine 879177 773

UNKNOWN, UT3 Shewmake Maddysen E. 854832 766

UNKNOWN, UT4 Woodard Katelynn 860687 754

UNKNOWN, UT5 Harrison Brilynn R. 854832 745

UNKNOWN, UT6 Rodriguez Cayla 865361 733

UNKNOWN, UT7 Black Eva M. 854832 732

Herriman, UT8 Ashworth Safiya T. 826458 710

Willard, UT9 Spruill Kara 767710 700

Lake Point, UT10 Blair Riley J. 877170 697

UNKNOWN, UT11 Burck Kylah Marie 874980 683

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT12 Crofts Nashayla C. 853606 650

UNKNOWN, UT13 Monsen Zoe 860687 649

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 170 & Over Boys, Handicapped

Pleasant Grove, UT1 Ferrell Manny E. 879179 796

Draper, UT2 Facholas Andre 843225 795

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT3 Richins Collin C. 853609 771

West Haven, UT4 Rucinski Marcin 879177 770

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT5 Brown Luke L. 853609 760

Draper, UT6 Jablonski Vincent 843225 756

UNKNOWN, UT7 Brown Eric A. Jr 865361 742

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Jones Karter S. 853604 734

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT9 Rees Nicolas C. 853609 728

UNKNOWN, UT10 Collings Joshua M. 865361 720

Lake Point, UT11 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 879180 714

UNKNOWN, UT12 Monsen Andrew D. 860687 712

St George, UT13 Telford Jeremy C. 821080 708

Layton, UT14 Johnson Seyukpi J. 879181 665

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT15 Christiansen Wade 853609 659

UNKNOWN, UT16 Barroero Devin 879172 658

Pleasant Grove, UT17 Olsen Daxton 879179 657

West Haven, UT18 DiMeo Nick 879178 648

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT19 Connor Willis R. 853605 636

DRAPER, UT20 Williams Patrick 879183 579

UNKNOWN, UT21 Woodard Riley 860687 569
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 104 & Under Girls, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Elena 854311 2,539

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Elise J. 854311 2,471

Layton, UT3 Olney Crystal L. 879181 2,413

Payson, UT4 Monk Paisley E. 763764 2,398

UNKNOWN, UT5 Volpe Lillian 877164 2,360

SOUTH JORDAN, UT6 Bluemel Kendra L. 809904 2,352

RANDLETT, UT7 Danford Taelor 879173 2,349

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Emma 854311 2,344

Riverside, UT9 Harris Summer R. 849434 2,317

SOUTH JORDAN, UT10 Bluemel Kira L. 809904 2,294

UNKNOWN, UT11 Case Cayla 874979 2,267

Lake Point, UT12 Carlson Madison A. 877170 2,228

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT13 Joiner Karlee 853614 2,205

RANDLETT, UT14 Mendez Morning Blossom 879173 2,169

UNKNOWN, UT15 Marrott Rosann 874979 2,157

RANDLETT, UT16 Mendez Moonstar 879173 2,103

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 105 - 139 Girls, Handicapped

St George, UT1 Telford Adelyn A. 821080 2,370

SOUTH JORDAN, UT2 Mecham Kennadee A. 809904 2,346

West Haven, UT3 Hoskins Kaori 879178 2,309

St George, UT3 Turlington Jerra J. 821080 2,309

Sandy, UT5 North Dayna C. 875707 2,295

UNKNOWN, UT6 Rodriguez Cadence 865361 2,278

Riverside, UT7 Lopez Alanni A. 849434 2,262

Layton, UT8 Illum Erin M. 879181 2,243

Herriman, UT9 Ashworth Kennedee G. 826458 2,242

Payson, UT10 Pierce Aspen 763763 2,240

Salt Lake City, UT11 Black Erin 854311 2,234

Payson, UT12 Myers Jo Lynn 763763 2,232

Sandy, UT13 Wesselmann London 875708 2,212

West Haven, UT14 GonzalezGlass Ariana 879177 2,167

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 129 & Under Boys, Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Carlson Nash 763763 2,673

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT2 Olsen Kylon C. 853607 2,635

Lake Point, UT3 McCullough Jacob W. 877170 2,526

Payson, UT4 Taylor Haiden C. 763762 2,510

Payson, UT5 Carlson Sawyer 763762 2,509

Murray, UT6 Ruesch Carson L. 877182 2,457

UNKNOWN, UT7 Atkinson Connor J. 874979 2,455

Payson, UT8 Maltsbarger Dallin R. 763764 2,449

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT9 Herbert Quynton T. 853604 2,418

Utah State USBC

Current Standings

2022 Utah State USBC Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Aug 11, 2023   09:08 PM Page 8 of 13



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 129 & Under Boys, Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT10 Fotu Craig P. 853608 2,411

Sandy, UT11 Kunkel Draegen T. 875708 2,354

FORT DUCHESNE, UT12 Harmston Deegan R. 879174 2,344

St George, UT13 Turner Grey 821080 2,343

Payson, UT14 Carlson Jack 763762 2,339

Fort Duchesne, UT15 Mojado Alykay 879175 2,338

Payson, UT16 Bushnell Tucker 763763 2,321

Lake Point, UT17 Benjamin Chris H. 877170 2,316

Payson, UT18 Carlson Cameron 763764 2,305

Pleasant Grove, UT19 Ferrell Brody 879179 2,301

UNKNOWN, UT20 Case Westyn R. 874979 2,298

Riverside, UT21 Harris Hunter C. 849434 2,291

SOUTH JORDAN, UT22 Bluemel Kache 809904 2,253

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT23 Brunson Quinn 853604 2,242

Fort Duchesne, UT24 Trujillo Juan 879175 2,241

FORT DUCHESNE, UT25 Harmston Jace R. 879174 2,221

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT26 Hodges Carson B. 853608 2,198

FORT DUCHESNE, UT27 Trujillo GJ 879174 2,196

RANDLETT, UT28 Trujillo Iraea 879173 2,187

West Haven, UT29 Gonzalez David A. Jr 879176 2,160

West Haven, UT30 Ririe Jaxton E. 879176 2,157

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT31 Elder Massey P. 853608 2,149

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT32 Fotu Tevita S. 853608 2,146

Payson, UT32 Shepherd Taftin L. 763762 2,146

West Haven, UT32 Pitchford Sylar D. 879176 2,146

Sandy, UT35 Jacobson Harper 875708 2,144

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT36 Butler Landon P. 853606 2,124

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT37 Garneau Brayden B. 853606 2,121

Fort Duchesne, UT38 Mendez Markas 879175 2,117

Fort Duchesne, UT39 Grant Jonah B. Jr 879175 2,115

Riverside, UT40 Lopez Alan O. 849434 2,067

FORT DUCHESNE, UT41 Bear McCoy 879174 2,064

West Haven, UT42 Herrick Jadan J. 879176 2,025

Payson, UT43 Nichols Luke 763764 1,984

UNKNOWN, UT44 Jenson Riley J. 826453 1,707

Lake Point, UT45 Christensen Marshall K. 877177 660

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 130 - 169 Boys, Handicapped

West Haven, UT1 Rayl Zander 879178 2,427

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT2 Foster Andrew D. 853606 2,385

UNKNOWN, UT3 Randall McKade D. 874980 2,213

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT4 Roberts Talyn J. 853604 2,206

Herriman, UT5 Grenz Aiden 826458 2,201

Sandy, UT6 Delaney Joshua 875708 2,193
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 130 - 169 Boys, Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT7 Wright Isaac R. 853607 2,189

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Olsen Chase 853607 2,171

Willard, UT9 Hennessy Jaxsen J. 767710 2,170

Lake Point, UT10 Galaviz Levi 879180 2,159

West Haven, UT11 Glass Hayden 879177 2,136

Lake Point, UT12 Hudson Ryder K. 879180 2,127

Sandy, UT13 Summers Rj S. 875707 2,120

Lake Point, UT14 Galaviz Ian 879180 2,082

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT15 Wright Xander J. 853607 2,063

West Haven, UT16 Herrick Ryan V. 879178 2,047

UNKNOWN, UT17 Townsend Brandon S. 874980 2,043

Herriman, UT18 Taylor Scott M. 826458 2,003

UNKNOWN, UT19 Randall Jase L. 874980 1,963

Sandy, UT20 Brown Tristan D. 875707 1,932

Willard, UT21 Hadfield Emerson B. 767710 1,497

Layton, UT22 Peterson Silas S. 879181 1,380

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT23 Woodbury Jaren D. 853605 625

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 140 & Over Girls, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Oligario Mackenzie 854832 2,471

West Haven, UT2 Ririe Jasmine 879177 2,285

UNKNOWN, UT3 Woodard Katelynn 860687 2,254

UNKNOWN, UT4 Harrison Brilynn R. 854832 2,193

Willard, UT5 Spruill Kara 767710 2,159

UNKNOWN, UT6 Rodriguez Cayla 865361 2,158

Lake Point, UT7 Blair Riley J. 877170 2,134

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Crofts Nashayla C. 853606 2,130

UNKNOWN, UT9 Shewmake Maddysen E. 854832 2,107

UNKNOWN, UT10 Burck Kylah Marie 874980 2,105

UNKNOWN, UT11 Black Eva M. 854832 2,091

Herriman, UT12 Ashworth Safiya T. 826458 2,007

UNKNOWN, UT13 Monsen Zoe 860687 1,845

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 170 & Over Boys, Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT1 Rees Nicolas C. 853609 2,309

UNKNOWN, UT2 Brown Eric A. Jr 865361 2,276

Pleasant Grove, UT3 Ferrell Manny E. 879179 2,191

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT4 Jones Karter S. 853604 2,180

Lake Point, UT5 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 879180 2,171

St George, UT6 Telford Jeremy C. 821080 2,164

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT7 Brown Luke L. 853609 2,159

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Richins Collin C. 853609 2,147

UNKNOWN, UT9 Collings Joshua M. 865361 2,138
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, 170 & Over Boys, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT10 Monsen Andrew D. 860687 2,119

West Haven, UT11 DiMeo Nick 879178 2,118

West Haven, UT12 Rucinski Marcin 879177 2,099

Layton, UT13 Johnson Seyukpi J. 879181 2,081

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT14 Connor Willis R. 853605 2,044

DRAPER, UT15 Williams Patrick 879183 2,015

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT16 Christiansen Wade 853609 1,998

Pleasant Grove, UT17 Olsen Daxton 879179 1,977

UNKNOWN, UT18 Woodard Riley 860687 1,920

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 104 & Under Girls, Scratch

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Emma 854311 1,165

SOUTH JORDAN, UT2 Bluemel Kira L. 809904 1,142

UNKNOWN, UT3 Case Cayla 874979 1,124

UNKNOWN, UT4 Volpe Lillian 877164 1,100

Layton, UT5 Olney Crystal L. 879181 1,000

SOUTH JORDAN, UT6 Bluemel Kendra L. 809904 921

Salt Lake City, UT7 Black Elise J. 854311 896

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Joiner Karlee 853614 846

RANDLETT, UT9 Danford Taelor 879173 783

RANDLETT, UT10 Mendez Moonstar 879173 753

RANDLETT, UT11 Mendez Morning Blossom 879173 729

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 105 - 139 Girls, Scratch

St George, UT1 Telford Adelyn A. 821080 1,335

St George, UT2 Turlington Jerra J. 821080 1,319

UNKNOWN, UT3 Rodriguez Cadence 865361 1,315

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Mecham Kennadee A. 809904 1,302

West Haven, UT5 GonzalezGlass Ariana 879177 1,294

Herriman, UT6 Ashworth Kennedee G. 826458 1,288

West Haven, UT7 Hoskins Kaori 879178 1,256

Sandy, UT8 North Dayna C. 875707 1,251

Sandy, UT9 Wesselmann London 875708 1,222

Layton, UT10 Illum Erin M. 879181 1,172

Salt Lake City, UT11 Black Erin 854311 1,118

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 129 & Under Boys, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Kunkel Draegen T. 875708 1,427

St George, UT2 Turner Grey 821080 1,416

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT3 Herbert Quynton T. 853604 1,320

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Bluemel Kache 809904 1,218
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 129 & Under Boys, Scratch

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT5 Garneau Brayden B. 853606 1,212

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT6 Butler Landon P. 853606 1,197

Sandy, UT7 Jacobson Harper 875708 1,172

West Haven, UT8 Gonzalez David A. Jr 879176 1,107

FORT DUCHESNE, UT9 Harmston Deegan R. 879174 1,084

UNKNOWN, UT10 Jenson Riley J. 826453 1,071

UNKNOWN, UT11 Case Westyn R. 874979 1,056

FORT DUCHESNE, UT12 Trujillo GJ 879174 972

West Haven, UT13 Ririe Jaxton E. 879176 951

Fort Duchesne, UT14 Mojado Alykay 879175 934

FORT DUCHESNE, UT15 Bear McCoy 879174 903

RANDLETT, UT16 Trujillo Iraea 879173 891

Fort Duchesne, UT17 Grant Jonah B. Jr 879175 882

Fort Duchesne, UT18 Trujillo Juan 879175 873

Fort Duchesne, UT19 Mendez Markas 879175 857

West Haven, UT20 Pitchford Sylar D. 879176 826

FORT DUCHESNE, UT21 Harmston Jace R. 879174 799

West Haven, UT22 Herrick Jadan J. 879176 747

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 130 - 169 Boys, Scratch

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT1 Foster Andrew D. 853606 1,692

West Haven, UT2 Rayl Zander 879178 1,599

Sandy, UT3 Summers Rj S. 875707 1,508

Lake Point, UT4 Galaviz Levi 879180 1,439

UNKNOWN, UT5 Randall Jase L. 874980 1,396

Sandy, UT6 Delaney Joshua 875708 1,392

UNKNOWN, UT7 Randall McKade D. 874980 1,385

Lake Point, UT8 Galaviz Ian 879180 1,380

West Haven, UT9 Glass Hayden 879177 1,371

Sandy, UT10 Brown Tristan D. 875707 1,365

Willard, UT11 Hennessy Jaxsen J. 767710 1,288

West Haven, UT12 Herrick Ryan V. 879178 1,282

Lake Point, UT13 Hudson Ryder K. 879180 1,254

Willard, UT14 Hadfield Emerson B. 767710 1,077

Layton, UT15 Peterson Silas S. 879181 864

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 140 & Over Girls, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT1 Oligario Mackenzie 854832 1,679

UNKNOWN, UT2 Harrison Brilynn R. 854832 1,671

UNKNOWN, UT3 Rodriguez Cayla 865361 1,645

UNKNOWN, UT4 Woodard Katelynn 860687 1,615

Herriman, UT5 Ashworth Safiya T. 826458 1,593

West Haven, UT6 Ririe Jasmine 879177 1,484
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 140 & Over Girls, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT7 Black Eva M. 854832 1,470

Willard, UT8 Spruill Kara 767710 1,457

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT9 Crofts Nashayla C. 853606 1,428

Lake Point, UT10 Blair Riley J. 877170 1,405

UNKNOWN, UT11 Shewmake Maddysen E. 854832 1,369

UNKNOWN, UT12 Burck Kylah Marie 874980 1,331

UNKNOWN, UT13 Monsen Zoe 860687 1,197

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, 170 & Over Boys, Scratch

Pleasant Grove, UT1 Ferrell Manny E. 879179 1,912

St George, UT2 Telford Jeremy C. 821080 1,858

West Haven, UT3 Rucinski Marcin 879177 1,847

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT4 Rees Nicolas C. 853609 1,832

UNKNOWN, UT5 Collings Joshua M. 865361 1,823

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT6 Brown Luke L. 853609 1,799

West Haven, UT7 DiMeo Nick 879178 1,791

UNKNOWN, UT8 Brown Eric A. Jr 865361 1,781

UNKNOWN, UT9 Woodard Riley 860687 1,767

UNKNOWN, UT10 Monsen Andrew D. 860687 1,714

Lake Point, UT11 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 879180 1,676

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT12 Christiansen Wade 853609 1,647

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT13 Jones Karter S. 853604 1,640

Layton, UT13 Johnson Seyukpi J. 879181 1,640

Pleasant Grove, UT15 Olsen Daxton 879179 1,599

DRAPER, UT16 Williams Patrick 879183 1,538

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT17 Connor Willis R. 853605 1,531
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